

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13521/2012

CHAIRMAN-CUM-MAN.DIR., IDC OF ORISSA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR SAHOO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,c/delay in filing
substitution appln.,substitution of deceased respondent and office
report)

Date: 17/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashis Goel, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

Ms. Nidhi ,Adv

Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On filing of the process fee and spare copies in a
week's time, notice be issued forthwith to the proposed legal
representatives of the deceased respondent No.10 through the
concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

Registry to submit a complete report about the
status of the remaining respondents on record by the next
date.

List again on 30.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR