

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13521/2012  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/04/2011  
in WP No. 5888/2011 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

CHAIRMAN-CUM-MAN.DIR., IDC OF ORISSA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR SAHOO & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SENFor Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, ASG  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr. Biswajit Kumar Patra, Adv.Ms. Ritu R. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)  
(COURT MASTER)